

Pachet div Materiale

I.D.: 42603388

Data publicarii	23.04.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 266,18 RON - 266,18 RON

Descriere: Pachet div Materiale 1 INTRERUPATOR BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 2 BEC 75 W BUC 5 1.26 6.30 1.20 3 BATERIE PERETE MONOCOMANDA BUC 1 54.62 54.62 10.38 4 COADA BAROS BUC 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 5 RULETA 5M BUC 1 18.91 18.91 3.59 6 Dulie E27 cu Fusta BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 7 CORP NEON LED 40W BUC 1 79.83 79.83 15.17 8 LANT M 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 9 Cablu MYYUP 2*0.50 ML 2 0.67 1.34 0.26 10 MYYM 3x1.5 M 12 2.27 27.23 5.17 11 PRIZA MULTIPLA BUC 1 15.97 15.97 3.03 12 STECHER BUC 1 5.46 5.46 1.04 13 PRIZA PT BUC 1 15.97 15.97 3.03 14 STECHER BUC 2 5.46 10.92 2.08 15 Cleme Cui 6 BUC 15 0.12 1.76 0.34 16 Cleme Cui 8 BUC 15 0.13 1.89 0.36 17 HOLSURUB 4X35 BUC 15 0.05 0.76 0.14
